

Prairie Pride Credit Union Scholarship Application

Please select one: Gordon Doan Technical Scholarship University Scholarship

Applicant:

First Name:	Last Name:
Address:	Phone #:
Current High School:	
Program and school applicant is entering in the fall:	

Achievements:

Please comment on what you see as your greatest accomplishment or achievement to date.

Goals and Aspirations:

Please comment on where you anticipate you will be in terms of a career in five years from now.

Community Involvement:

Please comment on activities and groups where you have played an active role within the community.

Are you a Prairie Pride Credit Union Member? YES

NO

Signature of applicant

Date: _____

Scholarship Criteria and Selection:

- This scholarship is in the amount of \$500.00.
- Open to graduating Grade 12 students who plan to attend full time University or Technical School
- Selection will be based on applicant's achievements, goals, aspirations, and community involvement.
- Preference will be given to Prairie Pride members.
- Successful applicants will be chosen by our Project Pride Committee.
- Successful applicants must agree to have their name and photograph published.

Note: All recipients must provide confirmation of acceptance to a University or Technical School of their choice prior to the award being granted.

Please submit all applications to Tanisha McKinnon by **April 26, 2024**. Drop off in branch, mail or email at:

Prairie Pride Credit Union ATTN: Tanisha McKinnon Box 37 Alameda, SK S0C 0A0

tanisha.mckinnon@ppcu.ca